Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evangeline Belt - (1158574) - Penzance SA and WPC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
8:56.83
8:58.56
8:58.72
9:04.20
9:04.48
9:05.07
9:05.07
9:12.31
9:13.71
9:20.66
9:37.76
9:38.23
9:44.05
9:51.03

10:09.66

10:30.18

Swims in Date Order

Time
8:58.56
8:58.72
9:04.20
8:56.83
9:05.07
9:05.07

9:04.48
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

703
696
696
675
674
671
671
645
640
617
564
562
546
527
480
434

WA Pts

696
696
675
703
671
671
674

Round

T

m m M m

Round

F
F

Date

08/01/22
03/11/23
14/01/23
04/11/22
05/11/21
03/12/21
03/12/21
15/10/21
30/07/21
14/07/21
18/01/20
01/11/19
20/10/19
12/01/19
21/10/18
31/01/18

Date

03/11/23
14/01/23
04/11/22
08/01/22
03/12/21
03/12/21
05/11/21

Meet

2022 CCASA County Championships & Age Groups
SE South West Region SC Winter Championships 2023
Cornwall County Championships 2023

SWR Short Course Winter

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

Plymouth Leadner

Carn Brea&Helston SC June/July 2021 Times Evenings
2020 CCASA County Champs and Age Groups Comp
South West Region Winter SC Championships

Carn Brea & Helston Combined Club Championships
Cornwall County ASA Championships

Carn Brea & Helston Sprint Championships 2018

Cornwall County ASA Championships

Meet

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships 2023
Cornwall County Championships 2023

SWR Short Course Winter

2022 CCASA County Championships & Age Groups
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships

Venue

Penzance
Millfield
Penzance
Millfield
Millfield School
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Plymouth
Carn Brea
Penzance
Millfield
Carn Brea
Penzance
Carn Brea

Bodmin

Venue
Millfield
Penzance
Millfield
Penzance
Sheffield
Sheffield

Millfield School

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea

Carn Brea

Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



9:12.31
9:13.71
9:20.66
9:37.76
9:38.23
9:44.05
9:51.03
10:09.66
10:30.18

Copyright 2024

640

617

562
546
527
480
434

15/10/21
30/07/21
14/07/21
18/01/20
01/11/19
20/10/19
12/01/19
21/10/18
31/01/18

Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

Plymouth Leadner

Carn Brea&Helston SC June/July 2021 Times Evenings
2020 CCASA County Champs and Age Groups Comp
South West Region Winter SC Championships

Carn Brea & Helston Combined Club Championships
Cornwall County ASA Championships

Carn Brea & Helston Sprint Championships 2018

Cornwall County ASA Championships

Millfield
Plymouth
Carn Brea
Penzance
Millfield
Carn Brea
Penzance
Carn Brea

Bodmin

Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea

Carn Brea

Page 2/2
2
0
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



