Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evangeline Belt - (1158574) - Penzance SA and WPC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
8:56.83	703	F	08/01/22	2022 CCASA County Championships & Age Groups	Penzance		2
8:58.56	696	F	03/11/23	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships 2023	Millfield		2
8:58.72	696	F	14/01/23	Cornwall County Championships 2023	Penzance		2
9:04.20	675	F	04/11/22	SWR Short Course Winter	Millfield		2
9:04.48	674	F	05/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
9:05.07	671		03/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	2
9:05.07	671	Н	03/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	2
9:12.31	645	F	15/10/21	Team Bath AS TYR Super Series	Millfield		2
9:13.71	640	F	30/07/21	Plymouth Leadner	Plymouth		0
9:20.66	617	F	14/07/21	Carn Brea&Helston SC June/July 2021 Times Evenings	Carn Brea		4
9:37.76	564	F	18/01/20	2020 CCASA County Champs and Age Groups Comp	Penzance	Carn Brea	2
9:38.23	562	Н	01/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Carn Brea	2
9:44.05	546	F	20/10/19	Carn Brea & Helston Combined Club Championships	Carn Brea	Carn Brea	4
9:51.03	527	F	12/01/19	Cornwall County ASA Championships	Penzance	Carn Brea	2
10:09.66	480	F	21/10/18	Carn Brea & Helston Sprint Championships 2018	Carn Brea	Carn Brea	4
10:30.18	434	F	31/01/18	Cornwall County ASA Championships	Bodmin	Carn Brea	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
8:58.56	696	F	03/11/23	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships 2023	Millfield		2
8:58.72	696	F	14/01/23	Cornwall County Championships 2023	Penzance		2
9:04.20	675	F	04/11/22	SWR Short Course Winter	Millfield		2
8:56.83	703	F	08/01/22	2022 CCASA County Championships & Age Groups	Penzance		2
9:05.07	671	Н	03/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	2
9:05.07	671		03/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	2
9:04.48 Copyright 2024	674 1	F	05/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School	Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
9:12.31	645	F	15/10/21	Team Bath AS TYR Super Series	Millfield		2
9:13.71	640	F	30/07/21	Plymouth Leadner	Plymouth		0
9:20.66	617	F	14/07/21	Carn Brea&Helston SC June/July 2021 Times Evenings	Carn Brea		4
9:37.76	564	F	18/01/20	2020 CCASA County Champs and Age Groups Comp	Penzance	Carn Brea	2
9:38.23	562	Н	01/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Carn Brea	2
9:44.05	546	F	20/10/19	Carn Brea & Helston Combined Club Championships	Carn Brea	Carn Brea	4
9:51.03	527	F	12/01/19	Cornwall County ASA Championships	Penzance	Carn Brea	2
10:09.66	480	F	21/10/18	Carn Brea & Helston Sprint Championships 2018	Carn Brea	Carn Brea	4
10:30.18	434	F	31/01/18	Cornwall County ASA Championships	Bodmin	Carn Brea	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS